Golden Cross Equestrian Centre NSEA Eventers Challenge
Sunday, February 06, 2022 - Sunday, February 06, 2022

please allow approx 3 mins per round

Class .9am st 70/75
Bridle Drawn Horse

Judge/s
Section

Jane Tremlow, Kathy willard
School

27 9am heather Team & Individual Hurst

64 Walking on Sunshine Team & Individual Hurst

29 Oscar Team & Individual Hurst

30 Marcel Team & Individual Hurst

28 Pebbles Individual Only Husrt

13 Williamstown Bella Team & Individual Imberhorne School

14 Silver Surprise Team & Individual Imberhorne School

15 Lemon Pie Team & Individual Imberhorne School

16 Lucky Sam Team & Individual Imberhorne School

3 Dark Beauty lll Individual Only Bedes

35 Boo Team & Individual Mayfield

36 Jumpin' Jax Team & Individual Mayfield

44 Smartie Pants Individual Only Farlington

46 Spritzer Team & Individual Bethany School

47 Ellie Individual Only Burgess Hill Girls

50 Auburn Polo Team & Individual Cranbrook School

51 Del Team & Individual Cranbrook School

56 Longstone Royal Renate Individual Only Lewes Old Grammar School

7 Polished Treasure Individual Only Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School
10am 10min course walk

67 Boreham Albert Team & Individual Heathfield community college

68 Derry jacqueline Team & Individual Heathfield community college

69 Evotti Team & Individual Heathfield community college

74 Cloonhill boss Team & Individual Heathfield community college

75 Mr Skips Team & Individual Benenden

77

Chiddock Lord of the Manc Team & Individual

Benenden



81 Sir Lancelot

25 Hollybrook Solo
26 Brushstrokes

76 Mickey V

82 Lily

84 Taboo III

90 Forest Fire

91 Ardlonan Lad

5 Corston Rehanna

Class :11.35: 80/85

Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Judge/s

please allow approx 3 mins per round

Bridle Drawn Horse

92 11.4

47 Ellie

3 Dark Beauty Il

5 Corston Rehanna

6 Marno

7 Polished Treasure

10 Kilbride Hazy Lad

86 Munro Highlander

87 Red Hot Chilli

88 Troy

85 Deedeep Jalloping Jack
12 Billy

17 Stardust

76 Mickey V

91 Kelcour Princess Abigail
18 RobbieXXIV

19 Antonius

20 cool as a breeze

Section

Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Benenden

Vinehall

Vinehall

Worth

St Ronans

Eastbourne College

Southway junior

St Gregoroys

Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School

Jane Tremlow, Kathy willard
School

Burgess Hill Girls

Bedes

Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School
Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School
Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School
Skinners

Eastbourne College

Eastbourne College

Eastbourne College

Eastbourne College

Uplands CC

Imberhorne School

Worth

Weald of Kent team 1

Weald of Kent team 1

Weald of Kent team 1

Warden park academy



21
22
23

25
26
41
42
43
45
52
53
54
57
58
59
63
66
78
77
79
80

the jazz man

Sid

Maxaboley beauty
12.4 10 min course waljk

Mullagh Shane

Hollybrook Solo

Brushstrokes

Ralph

Rascal

Skye

South American Dream

Kwaliteit

Wizadora of Bellhouse
Ettie

Trevoulter Brenippy
Silver Soul

Barrowlad II

Sportsfield Bounce Back
Mynyddmorfa Susanna

Asterix

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual

Chiddock Lord of the Manc Team & Individual
Cregduff Kippure Camelot Team & Individual

Boscombe Filou

Class :2.15 si 90/95
please allow approx 3 mins per round
Bridle Drawn Horse

1

2.15 Cosmic

Team & Individual

Judge/s

Section
Individual Only

Warden park academy
Warden park academy
Warden park academy

Skippers Hill

Vinehall

Vinehall

Mayfield

Mayfield

Mayfield

Farlington

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Lewes Old Grammar School
Lewes Old Grammar School
Lewes Old Grammar School
Kent College Pembury
Lingfield College

Benenden

Benenden

Benenden

Benenden

Jane Tremlow, Kathy willard

School
Bedes



11
24
31
89
33
34
37
38
40
45
49
55

57
58
60
61
59
62
65

32
66
70
71
72
73
78
79
80
83
90

Mullagh Shane
David’s Boy
Hero

Diesel Red Arrow

Cuffatown Village Boy

Kilconly Richie
desperado
Corrieview Molly
Conclusive

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Derrymore Duncan's Desir Team & Individual

South American Dream

Silver
Afterglow

3.04 10 min course walk
Trevoulter Brenippy

Silver Soul
George

Figaro's Casino
Barrowlad II
Quote of the Day
Lankill Rebel
Just a Dream
Irish Hotshot

Mynyddmorfa Susanna

Beach Lady
Foxdon half pint

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Balleyvogue Olympic view Team & Individual

Gringos pearly
Asterix

Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Cregduff Kippure Camelot Team & Individual

Boscombe Filou
Ballyleak Silver
The Summit

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only

Skippers Hill
Beacon Academy
Uplands CC
Hurst

Hurst

Hurst

Hurst

Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield
Farlington
Burgess Hill Girls
Claremont

Lewes Old Grammar School
Lewes Old Grammar School
Lewes Old Grammar School
Lewes Old Grammar School
Lewes Old Grammar School
Kent College Pembury
Lingfield College

Bedes

Hurst

Lingfield College

Heathfield community college
Heathfield community college
Heathfield community college
Heathfield community college
Benenden

Benenden

Benenden

Lingfield College

Battle Abbey



Class :14.15si im
please allow approx 3 mins per round
Bridle Drawn Horse

2

8

11
33
60
61
65
83
89
90

4.15 Just a Dream
Emmie NL
David’s Boy
Kilconly Richie
George
Figaro's Casino
Lankill Rebel
Ballyleak Silver
Cuffatown Village Boy
The Summit

Judge/s

Section

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Jane Tremlow, Kathy willard

School

Bedes

Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School
Beacon Academy

Hurst

Lewes Old Grammar School
Lewes Old Grammar School
Lingfield College

Lingfield College

Hurst

Battle Abbey



