## Golden Cross Equestrian Centre NSEA Eventers Challenge Sunday, February 06, 2022 - Sunday, February 06, 2022

## please allow approx 3 mins per round

Class :9am st 70/75	Judge/s	Jane Tremlow, Kathy willard
Bridle Drawn Horse	Section	School

27	9am	heather	Team & Individual	Hurst
64		Walking on Sunshine	Team & Individual	Hurst
29		Oscar	Team & Individual	Hurst
30		Marcel	Team & Individual	Hurst
28		Pebbles	Individual Only	Husrt
13		Williamstown Bella	Team & Individual	Imberhorne School
14		Silver Surprise	Team & Individual	Imberhorne School
15		Lemon Pie	Team & Individual	Imberhorne School
16		Lucky Sam	Team & Individual	Imberhorne School
3		Dark Beauty III	Individual Only	Bedes
35		Воо	Team & Individual	Mayfield
36		Jumpin' Jax	Team & Individual	Mayfield
44		Smartie Pants	Individual Only	Farlington
46		Spritzer	Team & Individual	Bethany School
47		Ellie	Individual Only	Burgess Hill Girls
50		Auburn Polo	Team & Individual	Cranbrook School
51		Del	Team & Individual	Cranbrook School
56		Longstone Royal Renate	Individual Only	Lewes Old Grammar School
7		Polished Treasure	Individual Only	Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School
	10am	10min course walk		-
67		Boreham Albert	Team & Individual	Heathfield community college
68		Derry jacqueline	Team & Individual	Heathfield community college
69		Evotti	Team & Individual	Heathfield community college
74		Cloonhill boss	Team & Individual	Heathfield community college
75		Mr Skips	Team & Individual	Benenden
77		Chiddock Lord of the Man	cTeam & Individual	Benenden

81	Sir Lancelot	Team & Individual	Benenden
25	Hollybrook Solo	Individual Only	Vinehall
26	Brushstrokes	Individual Only	Vinehall
76	Mickey V	Individual Only	Worth
82	Lily	Individual Only	St Ronans
84	Taboo III	Individual Only	Eastbourne College
90	Forest Fire	Individual Only	Southway junior
91	Ardlonan Lad	Individual Only	St Gregoroys
5	Corston Rehanna	Individual Only	Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School

Class : 11.35	-	Judge/s	Jane Tremlow, Kathy willard
Bridle Drawn	please allow approx 3 r Horse	Section	School
92 <b>11.4</b>			
47	Ellie	Individual Only	Burgess Hill Girls
3	Dark Beauty III	Individual Only	Bedes
5	Corston Rehanna	Team & Individual	Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School
6	Marno	Team & Individual	Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School
7	Polished Treasure	Team & Individual	Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School
10	Kilbride Hazy Lad	Individual Only	Skinners
86	Munro Highlander	Team & Individual	Eastbourne College
87	Red Hot Chilli	Team & Individual	Eastbourne College
88	Troy	Team & Individual	Eastbourne College
85	Deedeep Jalloping Jack	Team & Individual	Eastbourne College
12	Billy	Individual Only	Uplands CC
17	Stardust	Individual Only	Imberhorne School
76	Mickey V	Individual Only	Worth
91	Kelcour Princess Abigail	Team & Individual	Weald of Kent team 1
18	RobbieXXIV	Team & Individual	Weald of Kent team 1
19	Antonius	Team & Individual	Weald of Kent team 1
20	cool as a breeze	Team & Individual	Warden park academy

21 22		the jazz man Sid	Team & Individual Team & Individual	Warden park academy Warden park academy
23		Maxaboley beauty	Team & Individual	Warden park academy
	12.4	10 min course waljk		
4		Mullagh Shane	Individual Only	Skippers Hill
25		Hollybrook Solo	Individual Only	Vinehall
26		Brushstrokes	Individual Only	Vinehall
41		Ralph	Team & Individual	Mayfield
42		Rascal	Team & Individual	Mayfield
43		Skye	Team & Individual	Mayfield
45		South American Dream	Individual Only	Farlington
52		Kwaliteit	Team & Individual	Claremont
53		Wizadora of Bellhouse	Team & Individual	Claremont
54		Ettie	Team & Individual	Claremont
57		Trevoulter Brenippy	Team & Individual	Lewes Old Grammar School
58		Silver Soul	Team & Individual	Lewes Old Grammar School
59		Barrowlad II	Team & Individual	Lewes Old Grammar School
63		Sportsfield Bounce Back	Individual Only	Kent College Pembury
66		Mynyddmorfa Susanna	Individual Only	Lingfield College
78		Asterix	Team & Individual	Benenden
77		Chiddock Lord of the Man	Team & Individual	Benenden
79		Cregduff Kippure Camelot	Team & Individual	Benenden
80		Boscombe Filou	Team & Individual	Benenden

Class : 2.15 st 90/95 please allow appr	Judge/s ox 3 mins per round	Jane Tremlow, Kathy willard
Bridle DrawnHorse12.15Cosmic	Section Individual Only	<b>School</b> Bedes

4 11 24 31 89 33	Mullagh Shane David's Boy Hero Diesel Red Arrow Cuffatown Village Boy Kilconly Richie	Individual Only Individual Only Individual Only Team & Individual Team & Individual Team & Individual	Skippers Hill Beacon Academy Uplands CC Hurst Hurst Hurst
34	desperado	Team & Individual	Hurst
37 38	Corrieview Molly Conclusive	Team & Individual Team & Individual	Mayfield
38 40			Mayfield
40 45	Derrymore Duncan's Desi South American Dream	Individual Only	Mayfield Farlington
49	Silver	Individual Only	Burgess Hill Girls
55	Afterglow	Individual Only	Claremont
	<b>10 min course walk</b>	Individual Only	Claremone
57 58	Trevoulter Brenippy Silver Soul	Team & Individual Team & Individual	Lewes Old Grammar School Lewes Old Grammar School
60	George	Team & Individual	Lewes Old Grammar School
61	Figaro's Casino	Team & Individual	Lewes Old Grammar School
59	Barrowlad II	Individual Only	Lewes Old Grammar School
62	Quote of the Day	Individual Only	Kent College Pembury
65	Lankill Rebel	Team & Individual	Lingfield College
2	Just a Dream	Individual Only	Bedes
32	Irish Hotshot	Individual Only	Hurst
66	Mynyddmorfa Susanna	Team & Individual	Lingfield College
70	Beach Lady	Team & Individual	Heathfield community college
71	Foxdon half pint	Team & Individual	Heathfield community college
72	Balleyvogue Olympic view		Heathfield community college
73	Gringos pearly	Team & Individual	Heathfield community college
78	Asterix	Team & Individual	Benenden
79 80	Cregduff Kippure Camelot Boscombe Filou	Team & Individual	Benenden Benenden
80 83		Team & Individual	
90	Ballyleak Silver The Summit	Individual Only	Lingfield College Battle Abbey

Class 4.15 s	t im please allow approx 3	Judge/s	Jane Tremlow, Kathy willard
Bridle Drawn		Section	School
2 4.15	Just a Dream	Individual Only	Bedes
8	Emmie NL	Individual Only	Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School
11	David's Boy	Individual Only	Beacon Academy
33	Kilconly Richie	Individual Only	Hurst
60	George	Individual Only	Lewes Old Grammar School
61	Figaro's Casino	Individual Only	Lewes Old Grammar School
65	Lankill Rebel	Individual Only	Lingfield College
83	Ballyleak Silver	Individual Only	Lingfield College
89	Cuffatown Village Boy	Individual Only	Hurst
90	The Summit	Individual Only	Battle Abbey